ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

October 26, 2023

NYISO

10:00 am - 2:10 pm

Introductions

Modeling Improvements for Capacity Accreditation:

SCR Modeling

Updated Transmission Security Limit Floor and Bulk
Power Transmission Report

Emissions Transparency: Market Design Complete
**lunch**
Potential Market problem Update

Energy Market Mitigation for Internal Controllable
Lines

New Business

Matt Schwall

Maddy Mohrman

Lucas Carr

Leila Nayar

Pallavi Jain

Cinto Pascazio

Matt Schwall

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-1:20

1:20-2:05

2:05-2:10



